
We offer free seminars near you as well as virtual seminars from the comfort of your home. 
Our meetings are a great way to get answers to your questions, understand your options,  
and even enroll if you’re ready. All meetings are offered with no pressure or obligation.
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MEET WITH US
In-person and On-line. 

Over

MASS ADVANTAGE IN PERSON SEMINARS

Auburn Auburn Elks 
Lodge

754 Southbridge 
Street Thursday, October 19 2:00 p.m.

Barre

Barre Public 
Library

19 Pleasant 
Street Wednesday, October 18 10:00 a.m.

Barre Senior 
Center

557 S. Barre 
Road Wednesday, November 8 10:00 a.m.

Charlton Charlton Senior 
Center

37 Main Street, 
Suite 7

Thursday, October 19 11:00 a.m.

Thursday, November 2 3:00 p.m.

Fitchburg Fitchburg 
Senior Center

14 Wallace 
Avenue Wednesday, November 1 10:30 a.m.

Grafton Grafton Senior 
Center

30 Providence 
Road

Friday, October 13 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, November 7 10:00 a.m.

Leominster Leominster 
Senior Center 5 Pond Street

Friday, October 13 1:30 p.m.

Friday, October 27 1:30 p.m.
Friday, November 3 1:30 p.m.

Friday, November 17 1:30 p.m.

Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 
Public Library 609 Main Street Tuesday, October 31 11:30 a.m.

Southbridge Jacob Edwards 
Library 236 Main Street

Thursday, October 5 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, October 17 2:00 p.m.

Our hours October 1 – March 31, 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m., 7 days a week; and April 1 – 
September 30, 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. Monday – Friday. Also, visit us at MassAdvantage.com

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT, PLEASE CALL (844) 416-1028 (TTY: 711) TODAY.

MASS ADVANTAGE VIRTUAL SEMINAR

Zoom
Tuesday, October 10 4:00 p.m.
Wednesday, November 1  4:00 p.m.



MASS ADVANTAGE PERSONAL CONSULTATION

A member of our staff will be available in person. Please call to schedule an appointment.

Fitchburg Fitchburg 
Senior Center 14 Wallace Avenue Wednesday, October 25 9:15 a.m.

Millbury Millbury Senior 
Center 1 River Road

Tuesday, October 24 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, November 14 10:00 a.m.

Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 
Senior Center 98 Maple Avenue

Wednesday, October 4 10:00 a.m.

Wednesday, November 1 10:00 a.m.

For accommodation of persons with special needs at meetings or in case of  
inclement weather, call toll-free (844) 416-1028 (TTY:711).

MEDICARE & SOCIAL SECURITY EDUCATION VIRTUAL SEMINARS

Learn about Medicare, your health plan choices under Medicare, 
and Social Security at this seminar.

Zoom
Monday, November 6 4:00 p.m.

Monday, December 11  4:00 p.m.

MASS ADVANTAGE IN PERSON SEMINARS

Spencer Spencer 
Senior Center 68 Maple Street Thursday, October 26 11:45 a.m.

Sturbridge Publick House 
Historic Inn 277 Main Street

Thursday, October 12 2:00  p.m.

Thursday, November 9 10:00 a.m.

Uxbridge 
Tri-River 
Family Heath 
Center

281 E. Hartford 
Avenue W. Wednesday, October 25 10:00 a.m.

Webster Webster 
Senior Center 5 Church Street

Thursday, October 12 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, November 2 10:00 a.m.

Worcester 
Worcester 
Business  
Center

67 Millbrook Street 
Center Building,  
Suite 423

Friday, October 6 10:00 a.m.

Friday, October 13 2:00 p.m.

Friday, October 20 2:00 p.m.

Friday, October 27 10:00 a.m.

Friday, November 10 2:00 p.m.


